
Sacramento PITS
Class A Series Event RANKINGS

 2025 Memorial Trial 3/9/2025

Place Name Class Score Cleans 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Notes
PRO/EXPERT/ADVANCE

1 Darrow, Stevie Pro 0 3 000
2 Thomassen, Trevor Pro 0 3 000
3 Campagna, Tony Exp 0 3 000
4 Tyrfingsson, TJ Exp 2 2 200
5 Bradbury, Matt Exp 2 1 011
6 Rose, Scott Adv A 3 1 210
7 Vandewalle, Alain Exp 4 1 103
8 Lindquist, Laurent Adv B 5 0 221
9 Johnson, Mike Adv A 7 0 331 1's=1

10 Schnurbusch, Matt Adv B 7 0 322 1's=0
11 Lucero, Gabriel Adv B 9 0 333
12 Andres, Jacques Adv B 11 0 353
13 Hovland, Eric Adv B 13 0 535
14 Taylor, Jake Adv B 13 0 553 m on S6, L1
15 Ornelas, Joe Adv B 15 0 555

EXPERT/ADVANCED
1 Tyrfingsson, TJ Exp 6 8 000 000 200 211
2 Bradbury, Matt Exp 10 7 030 000 011 302
3 Campagna, Tony Exp 12 5 201 032 000 211
4 Parriott, Brian Adv A 13 4 001 011 220 213
5 Galbreath, Howard Adv A 17 3 110 010 531 212
6 Vandewalle, Alain Exp 18 3 111 050 103 213
7 Rose, Scott Adv A 20 3 311 001 210 353
8 Johnson, Mike Adv A 21 4 105 000 331 332
9 Lindquist, Laurent Adv B 21 1 121 101 221 532

10 Hovland, Eric Adv B 32 0 113 221 535 333 1's=3
11 Schnurbusch, Matt Adv B 32 0 253 512 322 232 1's=1
12 Ornelas, Joe Adv B 40 0 332 332 555 333 2's=2
13 Lucero, Gabriel Adv B 40 0 533 333 333 353 2's=0
14 Andres, Jacques Adv B 42 0 533 333 353 353
15 Taylor, Jake Adv B 54 0 355 553 553 555 m on S6, L1

ADVANCED/CLUBMAN
1 Parriott, Brian Adv A 0 12 000 000 000 000
2 Galbreath, Howard Adv A 0 12 000 000 000 000
3 Schnurbusch, Matt Adv B 0 12 000 000 000 000
4 Lindquist, Laurent Adv B 2 10 000 000 001 100
5 Hovland, Eric Adv B 4 10 000 000 310 000
6 Ornelas, Joe Adv B 5 8 002 000 000 111
7 Rose, Scott Adv A 7 10 000 000 020 500
8 Stapp, Wiles CM A 9 9 000 500 000 220
9 Johnson, Mike Adv A 12 8 000 155 010 000

10 Lucero, Gabriel Adv B 13 9 000 000 300 550
11 Gansberger, Ted CM A 15 7 100 250 200 500 Lowest Loop=0
12 Freiling, Shawn CM A 15 7 000 250 002 510 Lowest Loop=2
13 Andres, Jacques Adv B 28 6 005 350 050 550
14 Pearlman, Micah CM B 30 5 000 352 050 555
15 Taylor, Jake Adv B 36 3 530 500 251 555

PRO=EXP=ADV: 6
ADV=EXP:  1,4,6,8    ADV=CM: 5,7,9,10    ADV=ADV:  2,3 www.sactopits.org

BPL=Best Possible Loop

Any missing section has been replaced by a "5" for this analysis.


